
To: Matthew J Betenson[mbetenso@blm.gov]; Theresa Romasko[tromasko@blm.gov]; Raymond
Brinkerhoff[rbrinker@blm.gov]; Sean Stewart[s2stewar@blm.gov]; Cameron
McQuivey[cmcquive@blm.gov]; William Bate[abate@blm.gov]
From: Staszak, Cynthia
Sent: 2017-05-31T17:03:44-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Fwd: FW: FY 2017 UPCD-WRI project carry over requests
Received: 2017-05-31T17:04:52-04:00
FY17 Master Spreadsheet - Carry over request.xlsx

Cindy Staszak
Monument Manager
Grand Staircase-Escalante National Monument
669 S. Hwy 89-A
Kanab, UT  84741
Office:  435 644-1240
Cell: 435 691-4340
Fax: 435 644-1250

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Tyler, Vicki <vtyler@blm.gov>
Date: Wed, May 31, 2017 at 11:44 AM
Subject: Fwd: FW: FY 2017 UPCD-WRI project carry over requests
To: Paul Briggs <pbriggs@blm.gov>, "McCarthy, Joelle" <jmccarth@blm.gov>, Cindy
Ledbetter <cledbett@blm.gov>, "Staszak, Cynthia" <cstaszak@blm.gov>, Matthew Betenson
<mbetenso@blm.gov>, Harry Barber <hbarber@blm.gov>, "Walter Burdick Jr."
<w1burdic@blm.gov>, Whitney Bunting <wbunting@blm.gov>

See below. Please forward me any BLM carryover requests by June 6, so I can consolidate a
response back to Gary.
Thanks!
Vicki

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Golden, Michael -FS <mgolden@fs.fed.us>
Date: Wed, May 31, 2017 at 5:50 AM
Subject: FW: FY 2017 UPCD-WRI project carry over requests
To: "aiken@infowest.com" <aiken@infowest.com>, "Amber Hughes@blm.gov"
<Amber Hughes@blm.gov>, Amber Hughes <ahughes@blm.gov>, Ann Mcluckie
<annmcluckie@utah.gov>, "Rowley, Allen -FS" <arowley@fs.fed.us>, "bbdavis@blm.gov"
<bbdavis@blm.gov>, Brandon Jolley <bjolley@blm.gov>, Brant Hallows
<bhallows@blm.gov>, "brpalmer@blm.gov" <brpalmer@blm.gov>, "Davenport, Burke -
NRCS, Fillmore, UT" <burke.davenport@ut.usda.gov>, Cameron McQuivey
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<cmcquive@blm.gov>, "Carrara, Mark - FS" <mcarrara@fs.fed.us>, Carson Gubler
<cgubler@blm.gov>, "Horman, Chad -FS" <chorman@fs.fed.us>, Clint Wirick
<clint wirick@fws.gov>, "Norman, Cory -FS" <cnorman@fs.fed.us>, Cody Pollock
<cpollock@blm.gov>, Colby Peterson <c1peterson@blm.gov>, Curtis Roundy
<curtisroundy@utah.gov>, "Quarnberg, Dallen - FSA, Richfield, UT"
<Dallen.Quarnberg@ut.usda.gov>, Dan Fletcher <dfletche@blm.gov>,
"dannysummers@utah.gov" <dannysummers@utah.gov>, Danon Hulet
<danonhulet@utah.gov>, "dave.dahlgren@usu.edu" <dave.dahlgren@usu.edu>, "Brown, David -
NRCS, Salt Lake City, UT" <Dave.Brown@ut.usda.gov>, David Brothwell
<dave brothwell@nps.gov>, David Corry <dcorry@blm.gov>, Dean Winward
<winward@suu.edu>, "dentonnielson@utah.gov" <dentonnielson@utah.gov>, "Johnson, Devin
K -FS" <devinjohnson@fs.fed.us>, "Freeman, Diane -FS" <dfreeman@fs.fed.us>, Douglass
Bayles <dbayles@blm.gov>, "dsmedley@utah.gov" <dsmedley@utah.gov>, Dustin Rooks
<drooks@blm.gov>, Dustin Schaible <dschaible@blm.gov>, Dusty Perkins
<dustin w perkins@nps.gov>, "edfreeman1@gmail.com" <edfreeman1@gmail.com>,
"eric.thacker@usu.edu" <eric.thacker@usu.edu>, Erica Shotwell <eshotwell@blm.gov>, Forrest
Memmott <tfmemmot@blm.gov>, Fritz Mueller <fmueller@blm.gov>, Gary Bezzant
<GARYBEZZANT@utah.gov>, Harry Barber <hbarber@blm.gov>, "Westwood, Kristi -
NRCS, Panguitch, UT" <Kristi.Westwood@ut.usda.gov>, "heathertalley@utah.gov"
<heathertalley@utah.gov>, "Schoppe, Jake -FS" <jschoppe@fs.fed.us>, Jamie Nogle
<jnogle@nwtf.net>, Jamison England <jcengland@blm.gov>, Jeffrey Reese
<jmreese@blm.gov>, "Jimlamb@utah.gov" <Jimlamb@utah.gov>, "Kling, Jason E -FS"
<jkling@fs.fed.us>, "Jody A. Gale" <jody.gale@usu.edu>, John Reese <jcreese@blm.gov>,
"Whelan, James E -FS" <jwhelan@fs.fed.us>, "Cornwall, Kelly -FS" <kcornwall@fs.fed.us>,
"Gustafson, Keith E -FS" <keithgustafson@fs.fed.us>, Kelli Taylor <kellitaylor@suu.edu>,
"kendallbagley@utah.gov" <kendallbagley@utah.gov>, "Williams, Kevin - NRCS, Richfield,
UT" <kevin.williams2@ut.usda.gov>, "kevinbunnell@utah.gov" <kevinbunnell@utah.gov>,
"kevinwheeler@utah.gov" <kevinwheeler@utah.gov>, "Nelson, Kendall F -FS"
<kfnelson@fs.fed.us>, Kristina Waggoner <kris@gsenm.org>, "KSwartz@blm.gov"
<KSwartz@blm.gov>, "Robins, Kurt -FS" <krobins@fs.fed.us>, Larry Crutchfield
<lcrutchf@blm.gov>, Larry Greenwood <lgreenwo@blm.gov>, "leeturner@ndow.org"
<leeturner@ndow.org>, Levi Lefevre <llefevre@blm.gov>, Lisa Church <lchurch@blm.gov>,
"lwhitham@tnc.org" <lwhitham@tnc.org>, "Kitchen, Lynn - NRCS, Beaver, UT"
<Lynn.Kitchen@ut.usda.gov>, Mace Crane <mcrane@blm.gov>, Melanie Mendenhall
<mmendenh@blm.gov>, Michael Gates <mgates@blm.gov>, Mike Worthen
<mworthen@ironcounty.net>, "Monroe, Brian B -FS" <bmonroe@fs.fed.us>,
"msmith@mountainwest.net" <msmith@mountainwest.net>, "Mustoe, Nicholas - FS"
<nmustoe@fs.fed.us>, "Nathanael Brown@fws.gov" <Nathanael Brown@fws.gov>,
"nick@gsenm.org" <nick@gsenm.org>, Nicki Frey <nicki.frey@usu.edu>, Nickolas Howell
<nhowell@blm.gov>, "nicolasbraithwaite@utah.gov" <nicolasbraithwaite@utah.gov>, Paul
Briggs <pbriggs@blm.gov>, "Marshall, Randy - NRCS, Beaver, UT"
<Randy.Marshall@ut.nacdnet.net>, "Rasmussen, Kreig M -FS" <kmrasmussen@fs.fed.us>,
Raymond Brinkerhoff <rbrinker@blm.gov>, "rbrian@utah.gov" <rbrian@utah.gov>,
"rhettboswell@utah.gov" <rhettboswell@utah.gov>, Robert Bate <rbate@blm.gov>,
"ronswilson@utah.gov" <ronswilson@utah.gov>, "rontorgerson@utah.gov"
<rontorgerson@utah.gov>, "Oyler, Ricky L -FS" <royler@fs.fed.us>, "Rodriguez, Ron -FS"
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<rrodriguez01@fs.fed.us>, "Ivie, Russell S -FS" <rsivie@fs.fed.us>, "Swenson, Reggie N -FS"
<rswenson@fs.fed.us>, "McCollin, Ryan D -FS" <rmccollin@fs.fed.us>, Sandra Borthwick
<sandy borthwick@nps.gov>, Shawn Peterson <speterso@blm.gov>, "Jaros, Richard S -FS"
<sjaros@fs.fed.us>, "Kelly, Sean -FS" <skelly02@fs.fed.us>, Slate Stewart
<slatestewart@utah.gov>, "smmeismer@utah.gov" <smmeismer@utah.gov>, Stan Beckstrom
<stanbeckstrom@utah.gov>, Stan Gurley <stangurley@utah.gov>, "Flinders, Steve -FS"
<steveflinders@fs.fed.us>, Sue Fearon <scfearon@hughes.net>, "tgreen@transcon.com"
<tgreen@transcon.com>, Thomas Adamson <tadamson@blm.gov>, "tylerthompson@utah.gov"
<tylerthompson@utah.gov>, "tpalmer@utah.gov" <tpalmer@utah.gov>,
"Vancemumford@utah.gov" <Vancemumford@utah.gov>, "Magnuson, Veronica L -FS"
<vmagnuson@fs.fed.us>, "Warner, Jessica M -FS" <jwarner@fs.fed.us>, Whitney Bunting
<wbunting@blm.gov>, William Bate <abate@blm.gov>, "Woolsey, Lee - NRCS, Richfield,
UT" <Lee.Woolsey@ut.usda.gov>, "vtyler@blm.gov" <vtyler@blm.gov>, Wally Dodds
<wdodds@utah.gov>
Cc: Daniel Eddington <danieleddington@utah.gov>, "tylerthompson@utah.gov"
<tylerthompson@utah.gov>

SRUPCD,

Please see the attached note from Daniel below, along with the attached spread sheet and get your

carryover requests to Gary Bezzant or other Southern Region DWR Habitat staff ASAP. Note that the

deadline for making your carryover request is JUNE 9, 2017. Thanks and please contact Gary or me with

questions. Thanks!

Have a great one!

Mike Golden

Dixie National Forest, Fish Biologist

1789 N. Wedgewood Lane

Cedar City, UT 84721

(435)865-3726

mgolden@fs.fed.us
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From: Daniel Eddington [mailto:danieleddington@utah.gov]

Sent: Tuesday, May 30, 2017 5:06 PM

To: Brianna Binnebose <bbinnebose@utah.gov>; karl_fleming@fws.gov; Jason Kirks <jkirks@blm.gov>;

Golden, Michael -FS <mgolden@fs.fed.us>; Tory Mathis <torymathis@utah.gov>

Cc: tylerthompson@utah.gov; Monson Shaver <monsonshaver@utah.gov>; Danny Summers

<dannysummers@utah.gov>; Blair Stringham <blairstringham@utah.gov>; Kevin Gunnell

<kevingunnell@utah.gov>; JASON ROBINSON <JasonRobinson@utah.gov>; Darren DeBloois

<darrendebloois@utah.gov>; Alison Whittaker <alisonwhittaker@utah.gov>; Ashley Green

<ashleygreen@utah.gov>; Avery Cook <averycook@utah.gov>; Hanberg, Miles

<mileshanberg@utah.gov>; Farmer, Mark <markfarmer@utah.gov>; Walker, Scott

<scottwalker@utah.gov>; Gary Bezzant <garybezzant@utah.gov>; Nielson, Nicole

<nicolenielson@utah.gov>; Shannon, Justin <justinshannon@utah.gov>; Bill Bates <billbates@utah.gov>

Subject: FY 2017 UPCD-WRI project carry over requests

UPCD WRI Team Leaders,

Please distribute this to your teams:

It's time to compile this year's project carry over request list

As most of you know, UPCD WRI funding is granted to projects as "one year money" with carry over approval on
a project by project basis depending on funding.  Each year UDWR habitat staff helps compiles this list for the
Watershed Initiative.  That effort is underway now with a final due date of June 9th.

We are requesting that all project managers with projects from FY17 and before in the "current" section of the
database (wri.utah.gov) contact your regional UDWR habitat staff or work through your UPCD WRI team
leadership to help complete this spreadsheet.  This spreadsheet includes status for all projects as well as the
official carry over dollar amount requested.  You can also enter "all remaining" as the amount requested.  Even if
you have spoken to me about carrying over your project, you still need to have your request included on this
spreadsheet.  I've included an excel file showing all of the project that we track, many are not WRI projects and
therefore may not be familiar to you.  If you see a project on this list that you are the manager of or is familiar to
you please contact us with the needed information.

Once the spreadsheet is completed, UWRI will review each carry over request and issue approvals/denials in July.

Also, please remember that completion reports are required for all completed projects and should be finalized
(including final map features) ASAP after project completion with a final deadline of August 30th.

feel free to contact me with any questions,

Daniel Eddington

Habitat Conservation Coordinator
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Utah Division of Wildlife Resources

1594 W North Temple, Suite 2110

Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6301

801 538-4766

435 820-6024

danieleddington@utah.gov

This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for the intended
recipients. Any unauthorized interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the
information it contains may violate the law and subject the violator to civil or criminal penalties.
If you believe you have received this message in error, please notify the sender and delete the
email immediately.

--
Vicki Tyler
Color Country District Sage Grouse Biologist
176 E. DL Sargent Drive
Cedar City, UT 84721
435-865-3029; 435-590-4829
vtyler@blm.gov
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